10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

RUN

25113076-0

25706832-3

25613235-4

25427909-9

25350283-5

25512585-0

25555531-6

25445662-4

25339865-5

25646647-3

25606043-4

100699418-7

25430957-5

25566955-9

25412216-5

25421655-0

25489729-9

25420603-2

25489191-6

25576354-7

25383309-2

25687419-9

25569517-7

25451245-1

25570269-6

25680239-2

25553101-8

25708022-6

25672100-7

25646435-7

25356825-9

25350259-2

Alumnos del 2° basico-B Ensefianza Basica afio 2024

Nombre

ALARCON MARIN SOFIA ANTONIA

ANABALON AVENDARNO LEONEL SALVADOR

APARICIO VIDAL ANAHIS AMARAL ADALINDA

CEBALLOS IBANEZ AMMANDA RAYEN
CESPEDES PARRA SAMANTHA BELEN
CORDOVA BASTIAS ALYSS AURORA
ESTRADA SALINAS MATIAS ALEJANDRO
FERRANTI SANCHEZ ALONZO

FLORES GOMEZ JORGE IGNACIO ALONSO
GALLEGOS MUNOZ TRINIDAD ANAHIS
GARRIDO SALDANA EMILIO LEONARDO
GOMEZ RIVAS ISACCBELLA VALENTINA
GUTIERREZ RIVAS DAMARIS BELEN
HENRIQUEZ FLORES CHRIS RENATO
HIDALGO MUNOZ JUAN JOSE
HORMAZABAL TRONCOSO THIARE BELEN
LINCOPAN HENRIQUEZ EMILIA ELIZABETH
LOPEZ MOLINA TOMAS IGNACIO
MACAYA CIFUENTES EMA PASCAL
MARTINEZ AREVALO DIEGO GABRIEL
MARTINEZ LEAL JUAN PABLO AUGUSTO
MATUS FIGUEROA ITIEL ALEJANDRO
MONTOYA ARIAS CATALINA ISIDORA
MOYA VALDES ISIDORA ANAIS

ORTUVIA JARA DANIEL ALONSO

OSSES FIGUEROA LEON MAURICIO AMARO
OVIEDO AVENDANO AUKAN ANKATU
PAREDES SANDOVAL AMARU ALEXANDER
PARRA HUMARNA EMILIA TRINIDAD

PEZO CERDA ROLANDO ZANTINO
QUINANAO MERINO SOFIA IGNACIA

ROBLES MUNOZ ALONSO FRANCO

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO NO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

RUN

25560353-1

25581835-K

25538007-9

25424539-9

25657863-8

25444542-8

25677411-9

25480081-3

Nombre

ROCA OSSANDON ALONSO MAXIMILIANO
ROCHA CORTES MAXIMILIANO THOMAS ANDRES
TAPIA AVILA LUIS ALFREDO HUMBERTO

TOLEDO GARCIA AHYNARA NOEMI

TORRES CANTO MAXIMO CRISTOBAL

VASQUEZ ALARCON ISABELLA BELEN

VEGA TOLOZA IAN LEON

VIVANCO GUENANTE EMILHY IGNACIA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




